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Dimler Menu




Dinners

Adult Childs

Fried Fish Dinner $10.00 $7.75
Broiled Fish Dinner $10.50 $8.25
Scallop Dinner (6 Scallops) $11.00 $8.75
Shrimp Dinner (5 Shrimp) $11.00 $8.75
Fish & Crab Cake Combo $10.50

Fish & Shrimp Combo $10.50

Fish & Scallop Combo $10.50

Honey Dipped Chicken Dinner $11.00
Fisherman’s Platter $12.00

(1/2 piece fish, 3 scallops, 2 shrimp, 1 Crab Cake)

Crab Cake Dinner (3) $10.00
Chicken Finger Dinner $10.00

(includes celery sticks & bleu cheese)

Chicken Fingers w/Fries $ 8.50

(includes celery sticks & Bleu Cheese)

Potato Pancakes (3) $ 8.00

Choice of Apple Sauce or Sour Cream

(Additional apple sauce or sour cream) $ .75

(Dinners include French Fries Cole Slaw, Macaroni Salad, Bread & Butter)

NO SUBSTITUTES PLEASE
Take out .50 additional




Children's Menu

Mac 'n Cheese
Grilled Cheese
w/Fries

Hamburger or Cheeseburger w/Fries
w/Fries

érilled Hot Dog

w/Fries

Desserts

New York Style Cheese Cake

w/Cherry, Chocolate or Blueberry Topping
Ice Cream

w/Chocolate or Créme de Menthe topping
Apple Pie

Ala/mode

$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.50
$2.50
$3.50

$3.50
$4.00
$2.25
$2.75
$3.50

$4.50



TAKE OUT AVAILABLE
CALL 823-3147

Sandwiches & Specialties

Piece of Fish only $6.00
Piece of Broiled Fish $6.50
Fish Sandwich on Kaiser Roll $6.00
w/Fries or Side $7.00
Roast Beef on Weck or Kaiser Roll £6.50
w/Fries $7.50
Honey Dipped Chicken w/Fries $9.00
Lazy Pierogi, Cole Slaw or Macaroni Salad (each) $2.75
French Fries [side order) $2.50
Potato Pancake (1) $3.00
Pierogi Cheese, Potato or Sauerkraut{ $2.50
Soups

Du Jour Cup $2.50

Bowl $3.00

Appetizers
Crab Cake (1) $2.50
Onion Rings £3.00
Shrimp Cocktail $6.50
Mozzarella Sticks £3.50
Poppers $3.25
Chef Salad $3.00
Beverages

Coffee or Tea fincludes refills) $1.25
Milk $1.50
Soft Drinks fincludes refills) $2.00

Thank you for your patronage
God Bless America and may God bless our armed forces




