HANK NOWAK POST 45



Dinner Mentl

Dinners

	A	dult	Childs
Puis d Rich Dinner	d.	10.00	47.75
Fried Fish Dinner		10.00	\$7.75
Broiled Fish Dinner	\$	10.50	\$8.25
Scallop Dinner (6 Scallops)	\$	11.00	<i>\$8.75</i>
Shrimp Dinner (5 Shrimp)	\$	11.00	\$8.75
Fish & Crab Cake Combo	\$	10.50	
Fish & Shrimp Combo	\$	10.50	
Fish & Scallop Combo	\$	10.50	
Honey Dipped Chicken Dinner	\$.	11.00	
Fisherman's Platter	\$:	12.00	
(1/2 piece fish, 3 scallops, 2 shrimp, 1 Crab Cake)		
Crab Cake Dinner (3)	\$.	10.00	
Chicken Finger Dinner (includes celery sticks & bleu cheese)	\$	10.00	
Chicken Fingers w/Fries	\$	8.50	
(includes celery sticks & Bleu Cheese)			
Potato Pancakes (3) Choice of Apple Sauce or Sour Cream	, \$	8.00	
(Additional apple sauce or sour cream)	\$.75	

(Dinners include French Fries, Lazy Pierogi, Cole Slaw, Macaroni Salad, Bread & Butter)

NO SUBSTITUTES PLEASE Take out .50 additional

Children's Menu

Mac 'n Cheese	\$3.50
Grilled Cheese	\$3.00
w/Fries	\$4.00
Hamburger or Cheeseburger w/Fries	\$3.50
w/Fries	\$4.50
Grilled Hot Dog	\$2.50
w/Fries	\$3.50

Desserts

New York Style Cheese Cake	\$3.50
w/Cherry, Chocolate or Blueberry Topping	\$4.00
Ice Cream	\$2.25
w/Chocolate or Crème de Menthe topping	\$2.75
Apple Pie	\$3.50
Ala/mode	\$4.50

TAKE OUT AVAILABLE CALL 823-3147

Sandwiches & Specialties

Piece of Fish only		\$6.00
Piece of Broiled Fish		\$6.50
Fish Sandwich on Kaiser Roll		\$6.00
w/Fries or Side		\$7.00
Roast Beef on Weck or Kaiser Roll		\$6.50
w/Fries		\$7.50
Honey Dipped Chicken w/Fries		\$9.00
Lazy Pierogi, Cole Slaw or Macaroni Sala	ıd (each)	\$2.75
French Fries (side order)	35	\$2.50
Potato Pancake (1)		\$3.00
Pierogi Cheese, Potato or Sauerkraut@		\$2.50
Soups		
Du Jour	Cup	\$2.50
	Bowl	\$3.00
Appetizers	!	
Crab Cake (1)		\$2.50
Onion Rings		\$3.00
Shrimp Cocktail		\$6.50
Mozzarella Sticks		\$3.50
Poppers		\$3.25
Chef Salad		\$3.00
Beverages		
Coffee or Tea (includes refills)		\$1.25
Milk		\$1.50



Thank you for your patronage God Bless America and may God bless our armed forces